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DABORPA - TRINCA - FERRO ( DOMINGO 22/01/2023) 22/01/2023
- Torneio da Coroa - Domingo

\ -

Nome
ORION
SUPREMO
NA MIRA
IP MAN
M1
ATIRADOR
CONCENTRADO

Anilha
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

Dono
WALTER
WAGNER

RICARDO COSTA
VALDECI
EVANDRO/JAIR
CHICO
CHICO

Cidade
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

10/15 min Pontos

0/109
0/108
o/77
0/57
0/10
0/8
0/5

30
28
27
26
25
24
23

09/05/2024 11:27

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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